1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

TIF Alternatives Committee
Eliot Town Hall, June 29 at 6:30 PM
Large Meeting Room - Televised

AGENDA

Roll Call / Quorum

Review / Approve Meeting Minutes of 6/15/15
Review of Consensus Model Decision-Making
Discussion of Locations / Map of C/ | Zone
Final Review of Matrix

Obtaining Public Input / Questionnaire
Discussion re: Consultant / Legal Help

Old Business

New Business

10) Adjourn



